Features
- Supplied taped and reeled per EIA standard
- Applications: Computer disk drive and PC board to filter
  the EMI from outside source. Car radio, mobile phone.
Ordering Information
SSMB  03-562545 –2H
Characteristics
Impedance
(Ω) min
Part No. Shape A B D
25MHz 100MHz
Curve
SSMB13-302540 1 3.18 2.67 4.0 ± 0.25 24 36 1
SSMB12-302585 1 3.18 2.67 8.5 ± 0.25 48 72 2
SSMB03-472976 2 5.0 +0 -0.5 3.45 +0 -0.3 7.6 ± 0.1 60 90 3
SSMB13-472976 2 5.0 +0 -0.5 3.45 +0 -0.3 7.6 ± 0.1 58 80 4
SSMB13-562540-2H 3 5.6 ± 0.2 2.5 ± 0.2  4.0 ± 0.25 22 35 5
SSMB03-562545-2H 3 5.6 ± 0.2 2.5 ± 0.2 4.5 ± 0.25 24 36 6
SSMB04-562545-2H 3 5.6 ± 0.2 2.5 ± 0.2 4.5 ± 0.25 18 36 7
SSMB50-562545-2H 3 5.6 ± 0.2 2.5 ± 0.2 4.5 ± 0.25 24 32 8
SSMB47-562585-2H 3 5.6 ± 0.2 2.5 ± 0.2 8.5 ± 0.25 24 35 9
SSMB47-572685-1H2W 4 5.7 +0.1 -0.5 2.6 +0.1 -0.2 8.47 ± 0.1 48 70 10
SSMB47-562540-2H 3 6.0 ± 0.2 2.5 ± 0.2 4.0 ± 0.25 24 35 11
2 Hole
Dimensions
Design
Series
         www.schmid-m.com         19        EMC & Inductors
SMD Common Mode Bead –
SSMB Series
Shapes
1 2
3 4